
 

Sign-in List from January 5, 2022 Consultant Selection Presubmission Meeting 

DES Project No. 22-813, 21-23 Biennium On-Call Architect for Clark College 

Paul Fiedler, Department of Enterprise Services, paul.fiedler@des.wa.gov (360) 790-8199 

Angel Ernst, DES, Angeline.ernst@des.wa.gov 

Thomas Robbins, YGH Architecture, tom@ygh.com 

Meg Harvey, LSW Architects, meg@lsw-architects.com 

Mike Cox, the design COLLECTIVE, mikec@thed-c.com 

Kaitlyn LeBlang, Greenworks PC (Landscape Architecture), marketing@greenworkspc.com 

Glen Gipe, DES, glen.gipe@des.wa.gov 

Sharon Everett, CIDA Architects & Engineers, sharone@cidainc.com 

Carol Long, Opsis Architecture, carol.long@opsisarch.com 

Jim Watkins, Clark College Capital Project Manager, jwatkins@clark.edu 

Kristy Alley, Stantec, Kristy.alley@stantec.com 

Ted Grund, MCA Architects, grund@mca-architects.com 

Stuart Weir, YGH Architecture, stuartw@ygh.com 

Jeremy Richard, Design West Engineering, JRichard@designwesteng.com 

Brent Young, LSW Architects, byoung@lsw-architects.com 

Jessica Riedl, R&W Engineering, marketing@rweng.com 

Stephanie Van Dyke, MCA Architects, Vandyke@mca-architects.com 
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